NE-4100 Series
10/100 Mbps embedded serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 10/100 Mbps Ethernet interface
• Supports baudrates up to 230.4 kbps
• Choice of operation modes: Real COM, TCP Server, TCP Client, and UDP
• Supports DHCP, BootP, Static IP, and ARP

NE-4110S/4110A NE-4120S/4120A
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Interface Serial Standards Operating Temp. Form Factor Type
NE-4100T 26-pin dual-in-line TTL signals 0 to 55°C Drop-in module
NE-4100T-T 26-pin dual-in-line TTL signals -40 to 75°C Drop-in module
NE-4110S RJ45 RS-232 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110S-T RJ45 RS-232 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110A RJ45 RS-422/485 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4110A-T RJ45 RS-422/485 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120S 5-pin pin header RS-232 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120S-T 5-pin pin header RS-232 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120A 5-pin pin header RS-422/485 0 to 55°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
NE-4120A-T 5-pin pin header RS-422/485 -40 to 75°C
Ready-to-go pin header
module
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jun 24, 2020.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of